AL

= Mistrzostwa Okregu Slaskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open A Y T
MZUK pL Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016 SLIWICE
Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open

26.11.2016 - 10:14

Lista startowa

Serialz4

3 Jakimowicz Julia
4 Wojtylak Maja
5 Krukowska Julia

Seria2z4

0 Wenctawek Dorota

1 Niedzwiedz Matgorzata
2 Sepiot Maja

3 Jamréz Sara

4 Walczyk Martna

5 Mikus Katarzyna

6 Wotoszyn Alicja

7 Kapitan Paulina

8 Myszkowska Paulina

9 Fijotek Aleksandra

Seria3z4

0 Kowalczyk Agata

1 Zieba Natalia SR

2 Ostrowska Kamila
3 Szlek Katarzyna

4 Beru$ Marta

5 Nowak Martyna

6 Gorecka Weronika
7 Pluta Emilia

8 Adamczyk Julia

9 Pawtowska Paulina

Seria4z4

0 Kobuszewska Karolina
1 Adamczyk Zofia SR

2 Knapik Weronika SR

3 Katarzyna Michalska
4 Spoljar Sylwia SR

5 Wnuk Sylwia

6 Piskorz Aleksandra

7 Bura Julia SR

8 Krosta Emilia

9 Okaj Martyna

Rok ur.
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UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

UMKS Goczatkowice Zdrgj
Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

RMKS Rybnik

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

Mus Gilus Gilowice

SIKReT Gliwice

MOSM Tychy

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza
KS. Gornik Radlin

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

MOS Katowice

MOSM Tychy

Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza
MOS Katowice

KS Pigtka Chorzow

AZS AWF Katowice

Mus Gilus Gilowice

UKS Aligator gorzyce

UKS Aligator gorzyce

MOS Katowice

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
KS. Go6rnik Radlin

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice
AZS AWF Katowice

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski

MOS Katowice

2585

1:30.41
1:28.18
1:26.05
1:23.18
1:20.07
1:22.26
1:23.89
1:28.07
1:28.42

1:19.76
1:19.42
1:17.57
1:16.45
1:15.92
1:15.93
1:17.51
1:18.92
1:19.65
1:19.92

1:15.14
1:14.53
1:13.79
1:12.64
1:11.83
1:11.97
1:13.20
1:14.51
1:14.61
1:15.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice
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